Permit Number
BLDC-032329-2019

BLDC-042324-2019
BLDC-043919-2019
BLDC-042648-2019

BLDC-045644-2019

BLDC-031965-2019
BLDC-041338-2019
BLDC-042052-2019
BLDC-044281-2019
BLDC-042427-2019
BLDC-041198-2019
BLDC-041078-2019
BLDC-043454-2019
BLDC-036061-2019
BLDC-035890-2019
BLDC-041820-2019
BLDC-044889-2019
BLDC-039602-2019
BLDC-044292-2019
BLDC-024473-2019
BLDC-042989-2019
BLDC-041029-2019
BLDC-044024-2019
BLDC-045384-2019
BLDC-035735-2019
BLDC-029456-2019
BLDC-039682-2019
BLDC-040681-2019
BLDC-029124-2019
BLDC-044397-2019
BLDC-023794-2019
BLDC-044978-2019
BLDC-039174-2019
BLDC-043375-2019
BLDC-029874-2019
BLDC-031476-2019
BLDC-043812-2019
BLDC-043083-2019
BLDC-037594-2019
BLDC-042516-2019
BLDC-044594-2019
BLDC-044781-2019
BLDC-044233-2019
BLDC-040295-2019
BLDC-042969-2019
BLDC-041411-2019
BLDC-046600-2019
BLDC-042302-2019
BLDC-041071-2019
BLDC-037283-2019
BLDC-034726-2019
BLDC-005841-2018
BLDC-028501-2019
BLDC-027974-2019
BLDC-038483-2019
BLDC-041852-2019
BLDC-043294-2019

Main Address
8153 E41STSTS

8988 S SHERIDAN RD EW
4110 S 72ND AVE E
4820 E61STSTS 120

10125 S SHERIDANRD E G

415 W ARCHER ST N

909 S BOSTON AVE E

10035 S MEMORIAL DR E 50
1SWBTHSTS

7777 E APACHE STN

1631 SYALEAVEE 3

6079 S MEMORIAL DR E
10220 S MEMORIAL DR E
7700 S LEWIS AVE E

312 W71STSTS

1924 S UTICA AVE E Tulsa
1515 E 71ST ST S 100

4009 S PITTSBURG AVE E
1978 SUTICASQE

9168 S YALE AVE E 140

6908 S MEMORIAL DR E Tulsa
8138 E21STSTS

3313 W CHARLES PAGE BLVD S
110 S HARTFORD AVE E Tulsa
10712 E81STSTS

6545 E91STSTS

432 S SHERIDAN RD E

8023 E 63RD PL S Tulsa 205
1115 S LEWISAVEE

7331 S OLYMPIA AVE W Tulsa
507 SMAIN STE

1212 E1STSTS

9909 E 46TH PLS

4419 S MEMORIAL DR E Tulsa
8198 E46THSTS

1905 S SHERIDAN RD E
3109 S YALE AVE E Tulsa
7301 S RIVERSIDE DR E Tulsa
403 S CHEYENNE AVEW
8952 S MEMORIAL DR E
4500S 129TH AVE E 195
9928 E55THPLS B

4209 S SHERIDAN RD E

8153 E44THSTS

6945 E38THSTSF

421 WO0THSTS

4233 S YUKON AVE W Tulsa
147 S122ND AVEE
4210E11THSTS

3820 E41STSTS

1102 S LEWIS AVE E Tulsa
3739 E11THSTS

8160 S MEMORIAL DR E
3739 SPEORIA AVE E

7939 E 41ST ST S Tulsa

222 S KENOSHA AVE E

102 E 18TH ST S Tulsa

Apply Date
5/20/2019

9/10/2019
9/27/2019
9/12/2019

10/17/2019

5/15/2019
8/28/2019
9/6/2019
10/2/2019
9/11/2019
8/27/2019
8/26/2019
9/23/2019
7/1/2019
6/28/2019
9/4/2019
10/9/2019
8/8/2019
10/2/2019
2/14/2019
9/17/2019
8/26/2019
9/30/2019
10/15/2019
6/27/2019
4/16/2019
8/9/2019
8/21/2019
4/12/2019
10/3/2019
2/6/2019
10/10/2019
8/5/2019
9/22/2019
4/22/2019
5/9/2019
9/26/2019
9/18/2019
7/18/2019
9/11/2019
10/4/2019
10/8/2019
10/2/2019
8/16/2019
9/17/2019
8/29/2019
10/30/2019
9/10/2019
8/26/2019
7/16/2019
6/17/2019
7/6/2018
4/5/2019
4/1/2019
7/29/2019
9/5/2019
9/20/2019

Work Class
Alteration

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Alteration

Addition
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

New

Alteration
Addition

New

Alteration
Alteration
Accessory Structure
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Addition

New

Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Addition
Alteration

New
Alteration-Priority
Accessory Structure
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Repair

Alteration
Alteration
Addition

Addition
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Issue Date
10/8/2019

10/29/2019
10/30/2019
10/21/2019

10/28/2019

10/23/2019
10/10/2019
10/14/2019
10/18/2019
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
10/4/2019

10/21/2019
10/16/2019
10/30/2019
10/31/2019
10/21/2019
10/22/2019
10/29/2019
10/25/2019
10/10/2019
10/7/2019

10/24/2019
10/25/2019
10/8/2019

10/24/2019
10/15/2019
10/16/2019
10/2/2019

10/11/2019
10/1/2019

10/15/2019
10/24/2019
10/24/2019
10/15/2019
10/4/2019

10/4/2019

10/21/2019
10/30/2019
10/21/2019
10/24/2019
10/11/2019
10/30/2019
10/30/2019
10/2/2019

10/11/2019
10/30/2019
10/18/2019
10/23/2019
10/17/2019
10/10/2019
10/1/2019

10/16/2019
10/31/2019
10/4/2019

10/31/2019
10/23/2019

Commercial Building Permits -- Issued October, 2019

Square Feet
2,100.00

1,243.00
10,583.00
2,164.00

3,226.00

32,405.00
157.00
1,311.00
2,060.00
1,350.00
1,923.00
575.00
1,160.00
41,002.00
4,382.00
1,003.00
3,456.00
12,328.00
133.00
3,142.00
35,312.00
8,762.00
5,851.00
10,099.00
7,461.00
4,315.00
2,425.00
1,984.00
2,522.00
1,680.00
29,358.00
7,209.00
4,200.00
12.00
4,000.00
7,650.00
5,050.00
144.00
697.00
435.00
11,781.00
2,665.00
1,599.00
5,008.00
4,000.00
5,777.00
30.00
9,500.00
690.00
4,922.00
3,656.00
1,539.00
2,560.00
1,006.00
1,825.00
4,948.00
2,417.00

Valuation
280,707.00

166,151.81
1,056,606.72
376,492.72

561,259.48

5,223,062.22
27,335.27
175,241.37
403,512.80
168,007.50
334,563.54
76,860.25
144,362.00
7,402,934.84
573,204.44
189,326.28
601,274.88
574,519.79
18,875.36
546,645.16
4,394,578.40
1,464,976.76
407,054.07
1,757,024.02
997,311.87
576,786.05
268,520.25
374,499.84
337,115.74
209,076.00
4,651,481.52
523,389.56
292,194.00
1,604.04
278,280.00
815,215.50
716,696.00
23,842.08
128,059.81
58,146.45
2,049,658.38
266,073.60
229,403.91
525,746.00
399,360.00
648,749.76
4,398.90
787,640.70
65,432.70
916,574.84
346,698.48
188,327.43
318,592.00
173,021.94
259,004.00
697,270.16
323,080.39

First Name
Charles

Meili
Michael
Kathryn

Keri

Christopher
Cameron
Chris
Whit
Michael
Jeffrey
Dan
Renee
David
Alexa
Jaxon
Michael
Ben

Jo Ann
Gregory
Anthony
Jason
Kevin
Michael
Christine
Jordan
Anthony
WILLIAM
Weldon
Deborah
Michael
Brian
Ron

Ron

Paul & Taylor
Emily
Kristin
Bryan
Blake
Nichole
Adam
Susan
Robert
Morteza
Bill
Scott
Gary
John
Jordan
Tim
Brian
Sandra
Lauren
Kenny
Malinda
Shane
Bob

Last Name
Lyon

Cui
Jordan
Lahey

Kraus

Gibson
Wallace
Sewell
Todd
Martin
Smith
Forslund
Krause
Reed
Mclain
Wright
Medley
Crosby
Edwards
Helms
Meave
Weiner
Hale
Wright
Langston
Droz
Rodriguez
WILBANKS
Bowman
Carr
Dwyer
Letzig
Pike
Moore
Bush
Whitty
Daffern
Neely
Cottey
Downs
Hall

Hill
Guess
Nikou
Gregorovic
Robinson
Schellhorn
Wilferth
Towers
Boeckman
Letzig
Peterson
Miller
Chan
Willis
Hood
Myers

Company
Lyon Construction LLC

SWE Arcthitects
W Design

Constructive Elements

Todd Architecture Group
Cyntergy

Sewell Group LLC

Todd Architecture Group
State Permits, Inc

Flash Retail Services
Scooter's Coffee

MG2

Mr.

The McLain Group
Manhattan Construction
Precision Construction Bank

Cortland Morgan Architect
G S Helms & Associates LLC
1Architecture

Advance Remodeling
1Architecture

Mid-south partitions tulsa, inc.
CDBL Inc

W Design

Harvest Health

KKT ARCHITECTS INC

W Design, LLC

The UPS Store

Michael Dwyer

W Design

Doctor Green Thumb LLC

Phone
9182026111

9182363990
918.794.6616

9186403117

9184953993
9188776000385
919-372-8201

6084079090
6144023814
9133755256
9497050775
9189027768
4792212520
918-630-5892
4054760414
9187421463
8176355696
9182987257
9187649996
9186305797
9187649996
918-252-9188
5803555463
9188945170
9184073740
9187444270
9187946616
918-447-8877
9186336277
9187946616
9182003168

Buddy Webb & Company Architec 4178771385

Kleinco Construction
Alaback Design
Studio 45 Architects
PM Design Group Inc
Greyson Construction
The Good Bush

KKT Architects

Alarm lic

We Build Tulsa

City Of Tulsa

John Wilferth Inc
Magic Leaf

CIC Architects Inc
W Design

KKT Architects Inc
Hemp RX
SushiHana
Heartland Ventures
w design

SGA Design Group PC

9188121641
918-742-1463
918-392-4958
4698544994
9186254272
9183137440
9187444270
9182827594
9189518749
9182327055
9185969586
9187604969

9185827129
9187946616
9187444270
9182843002
9173769998
9182517060
9187946616
9185878602323

Name of Business
UK Hash

Fusion Reflexology & Massage LLC

INCREDIBUDS
Row House

Precision Equity/Old Village Shopping

Center

Tulsa Day Center for the Homeless

Tulsa Community College
Amazing Lash Studio
Bank of America

Hudson

OneMain Financial
Scooter's Coffee

Costco Wholesale

Victory Bible College & Youth
Flying Burger & Seafood
Davis Tower

Bank 7

City of Tulsa Whiteside Park
P.F. Chang's

Herron Spa

Ollie's Bargain Bin Outlet
21 Street

NKO Property Holding LLC
Merrick

City National Bank
Ludger's Retail Building
Harvest Health Dispensary
Allstate

624 Catering

The UPS Store

Oil Capitol Lofts

Robot Pharner
ThemPikes

4419 S. Memorial Drive
Doctor Green Thumb LLC
O'Reilly Auto Parts Store
Celebrity Restaurant

City of Tulsa Helmrich Park
Adams Building
McDonald's

Corporate Woods

The Good Bush

Seed Cannabis Co

JMJ Construction

Famco Park

CamTronics

City of Tulsa Reed Park
Happy Hour Medicinal
Magic Leaf

Patrick Henry Elementary School

The Shops @ Mother Road
Big Baby Donuts

Hemp RX

Sushihana

Burger King

The GOAT

Tulsa Fire Dept - Station #5

Declared Value

10000

1
100000
75000

129480

7000000
15000
195000
100000
289106
60000
350000
118570
6000000
1214588
155000
493074
788494
95000
50000

1

50000
120000
180000
2800000
100000
2000
100000
10000
20000
1500000
1000
3000
2000
500
803250
150000
38000
150000
305000
80000
1042
72000
3000
100
47000
105000
17500
5000
1500000
348000
225000
3500
12792.52
200000
250000
143900



BLDC-043364-2019
BLDC-044530-2019

BLDC-043324-2019
BLDC-045578-2019
BLDC-043549-2019
BLDC-041875-2019
BLDC-038639-2019
BLDC-036628-2019

BLDC-044089-2019
BLDC-043676-2019
BLDC-034730-2019
BLDC-017479-2018

14720 E ADMIRALPL G
5800 E SKELLY DR S Tulsa

8136 E 48TH ST S Tulsa
522 SBOSTON AVE E
101 E 2ND ST S Tulsa
4122 S GARNETTRD E
3220 S MEMORIAL DR E
4809 E8ITHSTS

6242 E41STSTS
110 W 7TH ST S Tulsa

9/20/2019
10/4/2019

9/20/2019
10/17/2019
9/24/2019
9/5/2019
7/30/2019
7/9/2019

10/1/2019
9/25/2019

303 N MARTIN LUTHER KING JR B 6/17/2019

1247 N GARNETT RD E

11/13/2018

Alteration
Alteration-Priority

Alteration
Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration
Alteration

Alteration
Alteration-Priority
Alteration
Alteration

10/29/2019
10/16/2019

10/24/2019
10/29/2019
10/3/2019
10/9/2019
10/17/2019
10/3/2019

10/31/2019
10/3/2019
10/12/2019
10/9/2019

Commercial Building Permits -- Issued October, 2019

3,000.00
497.00

24.00
4,642.00
2,906.00
410.00
30,751.00
5,910.00

2,471.00
623.00
169.00
7,350.00
387,545.00

299,520.00
93,813.72

3,675.12
632,193.98
569,227.28
54,804.70
3,826,961.95
789,989.70

451,945.90
122,033.24
28,273.11
511,339.50
52,759,606.78

Steven
Lindsay

Jack
Gary
Lindsay
Nichole
Tammy
Clint

Chance
Mike

Eric
Matthew

Douglas
Ross

Wright
Conway
Ross
Downs
Korte
Brumble

Delancey
Hopper
Dangler
Christensen

Subcon

9187209005
918-587-8511

American Southwest Properties L1 9182510707

MIM Architects
Subcon

PM Design Group Inc
Arcvision

WESLOCK

Architects Ink LLC

Hopper Construction Tech
Eufloria

Bija Resources, LLC

6152448170
918-587-8511
4698544994
314-415-2400
9184098723

9184177847
9186656497
9185046433
9189383228

All Commerce
Corporate Place

American Southwest Properties LLC
DGX Tulsa

WPX Energy

McDonald's

Boot Barn

Leadership Park

Bank of Oklahoma Technology
Center

110 W 7th

Eufloria Gypsy LLC

Bija Resources Complex

4000
14000

12000
390300
24000
305000
250000
875000

100000
50000
200
60000



